Tuchomérice bézi
25.01.2020 Tuchomeérice, Praha

HD1 bez casomiry

start ~ 10:30:00 | 2015 a mladsi | prihlaseno: 14

kategorie
holky
holky
holky
kluci
kluci
kluci
kluci
kluci
kluci
kluci
kluci
holky
kluci
kluci

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#

jméno

BOULOVA KLARA
BREZINOVA ALICE
BREZINOVA EVA
HUML JAKUB
KOLAJA CYRIL
KOLAJA JAROMIR
KUNSTAT JAN
NESETRIL VOJTA
PETSCH JOSEF
POSPISIL VOJTECH
RUSNAK PAVEL
SOMROVA ANNA
SRB DOMINIK
SPACEK MATE)

2024-04-25 10:04:12 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

TUCHOMERICE
HOSTIVICE
HOSTIVICE
CERHOVICE
POKUS

tym/klub/obec

SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING

ZDIBIKERS
ROZTOKY

USK PRAHA
PRAHA SUCHDOL
KLADNO
TUCHOMERICE
HOROMERICE
PRAHA

startovni listina

rocnik
2016
2015
2016
2015
2017
2015
2017
2015
2016
2015
2017
2017
2016
2015
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Tuchomérice bézi
25.01.2020 Tuchomeérice, Praha

start ~ 10:45:03 | 2012 - 2014 | pFihlageno: 18

HD2
kategorie
holky
kluci 216
holky 217
kluci 218
kluci 211
holky 212
kluci 210
kluci 283
kluci
kluci
kluci 280
kluci 281
holky 224
holky 270
holky 226
holky 227
holky 322
Kluci 291
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

jméno
BOTKOVA ELLA
BOULA MIKULAS
BREZINOVA KARLA
CERNOHORSKY ANTONIN
JIRA ONDRE]J
JIROVA ELISKA
KOLAJA BEDRICH
NESETRIL PROKOP
OREMUS JACHYM
OREMUS JAKUB
PRADA DANIK
PRADA KUBIK
RUSNIAKOVA LUCIE
SEDLACKOVA KAMILA
SKUROVA DANIELA
SKUROVA KAROLINA
SOLAROVA ELEN
SiMA DANIEL

2024-04-25 10:04:12 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

PRAHA 6 NEBUSICE
TUCHOMERICE

HOSTIVICE

LESN{ BEZCI STATENICE
ASK SLAVIA PRAHA

PRAHA 10

POKUS

ROZTOKY

ROZTOKY

ROZTOKY

PRAHA

PRAHA

KLADNO

TUCHOMERICE

PRAHA - PREDNI KOPANINA
PRAHA - PREDNi KOPANINA
SNECI V BEHU

PRAHA

startovni listina

rocnik
2014
2014
2013
2014
2012
2014
2013
2012
2012
2014
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2014
2014
2013
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Tuchomérice bézi
25.01.2020 Tuchomeérice, Praha

start ~ 10:55:14 | 2010 - 2011 | prihlaSeno: 18

HD3
kategorie
kluci
holky 231
holky 296
holky 275
holky 233
kluci 234
holky 235
kluci 236
kluci 237
holky
kluci 267
holky 276
holky 240
kluci 214
holky 213
holky 292
holky 242
Kluci 244
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

jméno
ADAM MAREK
ASEROVA BARBORA
BENESOVA VIKTORIE
BOTKOVA LINDA
BOTKOVA NATALIE
BOULA SIMON
CERNOHORSKA JULIE
HUML FILIP
KOHOUT JINDRICH
KUNSTATOVA KAROLINA
POULICEK PATRIK
PRADOVA NELA
RUSNAKOVA KAMILA
SZEGIDEWICZ JAN
SZEGIDEWICZOVA EMA
SiMOVA ANETA
SPACKOVA LAURA
ZAZVONIL JACHYM

2024-04-25 10:04:12 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

TUCHOMERICE

SK KOTLARKA PRAHA

SK KOTLARKA PRAHA
PRAHA 6 NEBUSICE
PRAHA 6 NEBUSICE
TUCHOMERICE

LESN{ BEZCI STATENICE
STRELA ZEBRAK

VELO AKADEMIE KLADNO
ADASTRA

EVERTIME

PRAHA

KLADNO

TISKDO1000
TISKDO1000

PRAHA 8

SK AKTIS

VELO AKADEMIE KLADNO

startovni listina

rocnik
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
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Tuchomérice bézi
25.01.2020 Tuchomeérice, Praha

start ~ 11:11:29 | 2008 - 2009 | prihlaseno: 8

HD4
kategorie

kluci

holky

holky 247

holky 248

kluci

holky 298

kluci 250

kluci 251
SPORTCHaLLENGE

#

jméno stat
ADAM ViTEK CZE
ADAMOVA KAROLINA CZE
HRUBA ANNA EMILIE CZE
HUMLOVA ELISKA CZE
OREMUS JONAS CZE
PENDELINOVA ANNA CZE
STASTNY JAN CZE
ZAZVONIL STEPAN CZE

2024-04-25 10:04:12 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

tym/klub/obec
TUCHOMERICE
TUCHOMERICE
KOPANINSKY SPOLEK
STRELA ZEBRAK
ROZTOKY
TUCHOMERICE
HOROMERICE
VELO AKADEMIE KLADNO

startovni listina

rocnik
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
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Tuchomérice bézi
25.01.2020 Tuchomeérice, Praha

start ~ 11:11:29 | 2006 - 2007 | pfihlaseno: 9

HD5
kategorie

kluci 295

kluci 258

holky 201

holky 253

kluci

holky

holky 294

kluci 256

kluci 257
SPORTCH3aLLENGEe

#

jméno stat
BOELS ERIC CZE
CIHLAR FRANTISEK CZE
KUBIZNAKOVA KRISTYNA CZE
KUBIZNAKOVA KRISTYNA CZE
KUNSTAT JIRi CZE
PETSCHOVA KRISTYNA CZE
RADZOVA MAGDALENA CZE
SEDLACEK TOMAS CZE
VACEK ZDENEK CZE
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tym/klub/obec
TUCHOMERICE
TUCHOMERICE
SK ARITMA PRAHA
SK ARITMA PRAHA
ZDIBY
USK PRAHA
TUCHOMERICE
TUCHOMERICE
SK KOTLARKA PRAHA

startovni listina

rocnik
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2008
2007
2007
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Tuchomeérice bézi —
25.01.2020 Tuchomeérice, Praha —

hlavni zavod startovni listina
start ~ 12:30:00 | 2005 a starsi | prihlaseno: 75
kategorie # jméno stat tym/klub/obec rocnik

M35 4 BALOUN LUBOS CZE  VSETATY 1980
M35 131 BARCAL RICHARD CZE  DOS AMIGOS 1981
745 6 BARTIKOVA MILCA CZE  LETISTE PRAHA 1971
745 7 BENOVA PAVLINA CZE  PALEKA 1970
M20 8 BERAN JAROMIR CZE  ROZTOKY 1987
M45 9 BLODEK TOMAS CZE  LETISTE PRAHA 1967
735 10 BREZINOVA KLARA CZE  HOSTIVICE 1979
715 11 DVORAKOVA KRISTYNA CZE  TRIATLON PLZEN TAP 2005
755 12 FRICOVA MILADA CZE  PREDN{ KOPANINA 1964
M20 13 FUORI ROLAND SVK  BEHAME LEVICE 1987
M35 HADAC JAKUB CZE  STATENICE 1976
M20 3 HANOUSEK JAKUB CZE  SABZO 1991
M45 14 HEROLD VLADIMIR CZE  LETISTE PRAHA 1974
M35 1 CHYBA JIRi CZE  NUTREND SPECIALIZED 1979
745 15 IHMOVA ALENA CZE  HOROMERICE 1972
720 101 JELINKOVA ZUZANA CZE  STEFKO RUNNIG TEAM 1989
720 109 JELINKOVA ZUZANA CZE  STEFKO RUNNIG TEAM 1989
M55 136 JURAK JAN CZE  PRAHAS 1947
M35 113 JURAK JAN CZE  DEKANKA TEAM 1981
735 16 KOLAJA EHLEROVA JANA CZE  SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING 1980
M45 17 KOPECKY TOMAS CZE  DOLNJ JIRCANY 1975
M45 129 KOPECKY TOMAS CZE  DOLNIJIRCANY 1975
735 18 KRACIKOVA KATERINA CZE  TURSKE BOZENY 1977
M20 19 KUC ERVIN CZE  PRAHAS 1994
M20 118 KUC ERVIN CZE  PRAHAS 1994
720 20 KUCEROVA LENKA CZE  STEFKO RUNNING TEAM 1986
M35 21 LOPEZ ADRIAN CZE  ROZTOKY 1982
M35 22 MAHEL PETR CZE  BEZOUNI Z KLANOVICKEHO LESA 1981
M35 120 MAHEL PETR CZE  BEZOUNI Z KLANOVICKEHO LESA 1981
M45 23 MATYAS ROMAN CZE  IMBARRANA 1970
M45 24 MAXA MATE) CZE  STATENICE 1975
M35 25 MERHAUT ZBYNEK CZE  LETISTE PRAHA 1983
M35 104 MERHAUT ZBYNEK CZE  LETISTE PRAHA 1983
M35 130 MULIC ZLATAN CZE  PRAHA 1985
755 127 NAPRAVOVA PAVLA CZE  PRAHA NEBUSICE 1964
745 26 NEUMANNOVA LENKA CZE  LETISTE PRAHA 1968
M45 140 NOHEJL TOMAS CZE  SK DNF/DYNAFIT 1967
M20 27 NOVAK LUKAS CZE  HOSTKA 1995
M35 28 OREMUS TOMAS CZE  ROZTOKY 1976
720 29 PECKOVA TEREZA CZE  HORNI BEZDEKOV 1995
M45 30 PETSCH JAROSLAV CZE  VEBROVYBOUDY.CZ 1975
720 31 POLACKOVA BARBORA CZE HOLE 1991
M45 32 PORICKY JIRi CZE  ODOLENA VODA 1971
M20 33 PROCHAZKA PAVEL CZE  MELNIK 1994
M20 34 PROCHAZKA VACLAV CZE  PRAHA - CERNY MOST 1987
M20 144 PROCHAZKA VACLAV CZE  PRAHA - CERNY MOST 1987
M35 35 PRADA MICHAL CZE  PRAHA 1980
720 36 RAJKOVA DANA CZE  VELKE PRILEPY 1992
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M20 138

M55 37
M35 38
735 100
M55 39
720 40
720 366
M15 Ly
M15 293
735 42
735 43
735 44
M35 45
M35 139
M55 132
M55 142
M35 134
M35 46
745 137
735 47
M20 2
M55 48
735 49
735 367
735 133
7220 51
M20 50
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

ROLL MICHAL
ROUBAL ZDENEK
SARA ROBERT
SEDLACKOVA BLANKA
SEDLAK FRANTISEK
SEDLAKOVA LUCIE
SEDLAKOVA LUCIE
SIROTKIN GERMAN
SIROTKIN GRIGORY
SIROTKINA ANASTASIA
SLAVIKOVA EVA
SOLAROVA DANUSE
SRB JINDRICH
STENZL LIBOR
STRANSKY JIRi
STRANSKY JIRI

SLAIS VACLAV
SNEBERGER JAN
TRISKOVA KATARINA
VERNEROVA LUCIE
VLK PAVEL

WIENER OTAKAR
ZBORNIKOVA EVA
ZBORNIKOVA EVA
ZINKOVA SLAVKA
ZEGLITZ KATERINA
ZEGLITZ LUKAS
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

STS CHVOJKOVICE-BROD
PRAHA 6

ROZTOKY
TUCHOMERICE
PIVNICE BILY BERANEK
ESENBACI JESEN{K
ESENBACI JESEN{K
TUCHOMERICE
TUCHOMERICE
TUCHOMERICE

PRAHA 13
NEROZLUCNA DVOJKA
NEROZLUCNA DVOJKA
PRAHA

MTBO KRALUPY

MTBO KRALUPY
LETISTE PRAHA

AC FALCON ROKYCANY
PRAHA

TURSKE BOZENY
ORIGINAL 1869 PRIBRAM
DUCHODCE Z LUZIN
LIBCICE NAD VLTAVOU
LIBCICE NAD VLTAVOU
SMYCCE BEZi

HORNI BEZDEKOV
KLADNO

1987
1953
1980
1980
1963
1989
1989
2004
2005
1978
1984
1985
1985
1978
1963
1963
1982
1985
1971
1982
1991
1956
1983
1983
1978
1991
1991
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